
 

 
           

Aperitif Spritzes 

Straightaway Spritz (250 ml) Negroni(aromatic, anise)Apicco(amaro, bitters)The Last Word(spices, cherry, mint)  11 

     Hoxie Spritz (250 ml) Watermelon-Hatch Chile or Peach Blossom-Rosé  9 
 

Artisan Wine Cans 

Brut West Wilder Sparkling (250 ml)             11 

Grenache Blanc, Artadi (250 ml)             11* 

Pinot Gris, Handley (250 ml)       15 

Albarino Ferdinand (12 oz)     15 

Sauvignon Blanc Wrath (12 oz)             17 

 

Rosé Scribe Una Lou (12 oz)             18 

Grenache, Artadi (250 ml)              11* 

Pinot Noir, Pinot Project (250 ml)   13 

Zinfandel, Sans (12 oz)             18 

Cabernet Pfeffer, Makers (250 ml)   19 

 

Half Bottles 
Brut Rose Brudlmayer Sekt     47 
Blanc de Blancs Ribeauville, Crement  25 
Champagne Margaine Villere-Marmery  49 
 
 
Riesling Kabinett Oster Selbach  27 
Sauvignon Blanc Cailbourdin PouillyFume26 
Pinot Grigio Pinot Project, Venezie 20 
Gruner Veltliner Brundlmayer  30 
Pinot Blanc Robert Sinskey        39 
Chardonnay Barraud, Pouilly Fuisse 26 
Chardonnay Lucia     42 
Rosé Rouet, Provence    22 
 

Pinot Noir Danjean”, Givry   39 
Pinot Noir Bethel Heights   36 
Grenache Tribute to Grace   40 
Grenache/Syrah Cigale, Chateauneuf 45 
Syrah Baker Lane     36 
Barbera Spinetta     28 
Sangiovese Mocali Brunello   44 
Sangiovese Dei Vino Nobile   29 
Nebbiolo Conterno Barolo    55 
Zinfandel Hendry     30 
Petit Sirah Robert Biale   40 
Cabernet Franc Beausejour, Chinon 22 
Cabernet/Merlot Dutruch Poujeaux  39  
Cabernet Ridge Estate    59 

 

Beer, Cider, Hard Kombucha 
Fort Point KSA (Kolsch-style ale), 4.6%, 17 IBU, 12 oz. can (SF)        6.5 

Fort Point Strawberry Darling (sour ale), 4.7%, 5 IBU, 12 oz. can (SF)                                                                                  7 
Fort Point Villager (SF-style IPA), 6.3%, 42 IBU, 12 oz. can (SF)          7 

Fort Point Westfalia (Red Ale), 5.6%, 16 IBU, 12 oz. can (SF)                                                                                                   7 
Drake’s Brewing Flyway Pils (North German-style Pilsner), 4.5%, 43 IBU, 12 oz. (San Leandro)                                                    6.5 

                               Pond Farm Devil’s Gulch (Hazy IPA), 6.8%, 67 IBU, 16 oz. can, (San Rafael)                                                 9 
                               Pond Farm Farm to Local (Hazy IPA), 7%, 67 IBU, 16 oz. can, (San Rafael)                                           9 

Pond Farm Sour Adversity (Pineapple Raspberry Kettle Sour), 4.2% , 12 IBU, 16 oz. can (San Rafael)     9 
                               Allagash Tripel (Belgian-style Strong Golden Ale) 9%, 18 IBU, 12 oz. bottle (Maine)                         8.5 

Moonlight Brewing Death & Taxes (Dark Lager), 5%, NO IBU, 16 oz. can (Santa Rosa)     8.5 

Les Brasseurs de Lorraine Biere Gamote (wheat beer with bergamot notes), 4.8%, 0 IBU, 12 oz. btl (Alsace France)                 11 
Russian River Pliny the Elder (IPA), 8%, 100 IBU, 16.9 oz. (Santa Rosa)      11.5 

Deshutes Lil’ Squeezy Juicy Pale Ale, (GLUTEN FREE)  5%, 40 IBU 12 oz, (Oregon)       7 
                               Bitburger  (Non-Alcoholic), 0%, 12 oz. (Germany)                       6.5 

Pere Jules Normandy Cider 12 oz.         8.5 
      Eden Rose Sparkling Cider with Currant 375 ml            19.5  

Kombucha June Shine (Blood Orange-Mint) (Honey-Ginger-Lemon) , (pineapple, coconut, nutmeg)  12 oz. can 6% ABV 7.5 
Kombucha June Shine (Apple-Cranberry-Cinnamon)  16 oz. can 6% ABV                                                                                       9 

 
 

Non Alcoholic Beverage 
Joe Tea Unsweetened Black Tea     5        Bundaberg Ginger Beer (Australia) 5 

Vignette Wine Country Soda (Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Rose)  6   Martinelli Sparkling Apple Cider (Sonoma)    4 
Cane Sugar Coke (Mexico) 4.5               Mountain Valley Water    12 oz./ 1 Liter       3.5/8.5 

 
  



 
 
 
 
Brut West Wilder Sparkling Wine, NV      (250 ml can)  11 
Brut Prosecco Case Paolin Col Fondo, Valdobiadenne NV     40 
Blanc de Blancs Cave de Ribeauville, Crement d’Alsace NV   half bottle  25 
Brut Rose Seillac, Provence NV         29 
Brut Rose Brudlmayer, Kamptal NV      half bottle  47 
Brut Rose Pierre Paillard Grand Cru “Extra Brut”, Bouzy Champagne NV  110 
Blanc de Blancs Larmandier “Extra Brut”, 1er Cru Cotes des Blancs NV  103 
Brut Margaine Villere-Marmery Champagne NV    half bottle  49 
Brut Paul Laurent Bethon Champagne NV        67 
 
 

Palomino, Manzanilla Sherry Barbadillo “Solear”, Jerez  half bottle    24 
 
 
 

Grenache Blanc, Artadi Navarra NV      (250 ml can)   11* 
Albarino Ferdinand “Vista Luna Vineyard”, Lodi 2019   (375 ml can)   15 
Pinot Gris, Handley Anderson Valley 2020     (250 ml can)  15 
Riesling Thanisch Trocken, Mosel 2019          53 
Riesling Kabinett Oster, Selbach 2018      half bottle   27 
Pinot Grigio Pinot Project, della Venezie 2019    half bottle   20 
Muscadet sur Lie Dom. De la Bretonniere, Loire 2018     33* 
Alvarinho Gaudio, Alentejo Portugal 2019       30* 
Albarino Tabla de Sumar, Rias Baixas 2018       37* 
Viura Azul y Garanza Navarra 2019          1L 30 
Gruner Veltliner Brundlmayer, Kremstal Austria 2019   half bottle   30 
Kerner Putzenhof, Alto Adige 2018         38 
Pinot Blanc Robert Sinskey, Napa 2016       half bottle   39* 
 
 
Sauvignon Blanc Wrath “Sans Saba”, Monterrey 2020    (375 ml can)  17 
Sauvignon Blanc Chateau la Rose du Pin, Entre deux Mers 2018   30*  
Sauvignon Blanc Cailbourdin “Les Cris”, Pouilly Fume 2019  half bottle   26 
Sauvignon Blanc Domaine du Carrou, Sancerre 2019      48 
Sauvignon Blanc Massican Napa Valley 2019       40 
 
 
Chardonnay Gueguen, Chablis 2019         43 
Chardonnay Domaine Larochette, Macon Chaintre 2018     41 
Chardonnay Baraud, Pouilly Fuisse, Bourgogne 2018    half bottle 29 
Chardonnay D. Chagnoleau “Prelude” St. Veran Bourgogne 2018    54 
Chardonnay Clement, Meursault 2018         129 
Chardonnay Ellen Redding “Stubbs Vineyard”, Marin 2018     48 
Chardonnay Lucia, Santa Lucia Highlands 2018     half bottle 42 
Chardonnay Dragonette, Santa Rita 2017        67 
 
 
Rosé Scribe Una Lou, Santa Lucia 2020       (12 oz can) 18 
Rosé Rouet, Provence 2019        half bottle 22 
Rosé Grenache/Cinsault Figueirasse, Camargue 2019      30* 
Rosé Pinot Noir Pisoni “Lucy”, Santa Lucia Highlands 2020    39 
Rosé Portugeiser/Pinot Gunderlach “Hasselbach”, Reinhessen  2019   32 
                  
 
 



 
 
Pinot Noir Danjean “Clos du Cras Long”, Givry 2018   half bottle 39 
Pinot Noir Danjean “Charmes Rond”, Bourgogne 2018      45 
Pinot Noir Bethel Heights "Estate", Eola-Amity Hills 2016  half bottle 38 
Pinot Noir Bachelet-Monnot “Vieille Vignes”, Maranges Bourgogne 2018  72 
Pinot Noir Domaine Anne Gros, Bourgogne 2018       80 
Pinot Noir Anthill Farms “Campbell”, Sonoma Coast 2019     88 
Pinot Noir Pence Estate, Santa Rita 2018       46 
Pinot Noir B. Kosuge, Carneros 2017        59 
Pinot Noir Capiaux “Chimera”, Russian River 2018      65 
Pinot Noir Sean Thackrey “Andromeda”, Marin 2016      99 
 
Grenache, Artadi Navarra NV       (250 ml can)   11* 
Gamay Domaine Passot “Chiroubles”, Beaujolais 2018     41 
Blaufrankish Weninger “Hochacker”, Burgenland Austria 2015    45 
Grenache Tribute to Grace, Santa Barbara Highlands 2017   half bottle 40 

Mourvedre/Syrah Domaine du Somail, Minervois 2018      29* 
Grenache/Syrah Domaine Chante Cigale, Chateauneuf du Pape 2016  half bottle 45 
Syrah Maison Lombard, Crozes Hermitage 2014       56 
Syrah Georges Vernay “Terres D’Encre”, St. Joseph 2017     75 
Syrah Baker Lane “Estate”, Sonoma 2015      half bottle 36 
 
 

Monastrell (Mourvedre), Altament Volalto Jumilla 2015     34 
Barbera Pian La Spinetta, D’Asti Piedmont 2016    half bottle 28 
Nebbiolo Conterno, Langhe Piedmont 2017        48 
Nebbiolo Conterno “Riva del Bric”, Barolo Langhe Piedmont 2016 half bottle 55 
Sangiovese Mocali Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany 2016   half bottle 44 
Sangiovese Dei Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Tuscany 2016  half bottle 29 
Sangiovese Salustri “Santa Marta” Montecucco, Tuscany 2014    46 
Sangiovese/Cabernet Regular Fellows, Marin 2018      50 
Garnache/Carignane Selenita, Monsant 2012       47 
Carignan/Garnacha Ritme Priorat 2018        43 
Tempranillo/Graciano/Ganacha, Bodegas Lanzaga, Rioja 2014    66 
Tempranillo, Bodegas La Horra Corimbo Ribera del Duero 2014    72 
Touriga Nacional Roques, Douro Portugal 2015       67 
 
 
 

Zinfandel Sans “Poor Ranch”, Mendocino 2018     (12 oz can)  18 
Zinfandel Hendry "Block 7&22", Napa 2016     half bottle 30 
Petit Sirah Robert Biale “Royal Punishers”, Rutherford 2017   half bottle 40 
Zinfandel/Petit Sirah Brainchild Napa 2014       50 
Zinfandel Martinelli “Vellutini Ranch” Russian River 2018    57 
Zinfandel Biale “Black Chicken”, Napa 2019       89 
 
 

Cabernet Pfeffer Ser “90 year old vines”, Cienega Valley 2016 (250 ml can)   19  
Cabernet Franc Beausejour, Chinon 2016      half bottle 22 
Cabernet Franc Olivier Le Clos Faguesche Bourgueil 2017    37 
Merlot/Cabernet Haut Coulon, Cadillac Bordeaux 2016     49 
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot Dutruch Poujeaux, Moulis en Medoc 2015 half bottle 39 
Merlot/Cabernet Franc Bonalgue, Pomerol Bordeaux 2015     110 
Cabernet Glana, St. Julien Bordeaux 2015       88 
Cabernet/Merlot/Syrah/Malbec Laird “Jillian’s Blend” Napa 2015   60 
Cabernet Ridge Estate, Santa Cruz Mountains 2017     half bottle 59 
Malbec Altos “Las Hormigas”, Mendoza 2018       35 
Malbec La Bete Noir, Cahors 2016         38 
Cabernet Sauvignon/Franc Favia “Carbone”, Napa 2018     125 


